
Follow the Waves
Ding Repair 

Price List

Sand Finish

$20+
$25+
$30+

$65+

$85+

$75+
$35+
$65+
$65+
$80+

$85+
$60+
$95+
$125+
$175+

$35+
$40+
$45+

Dings

Cracks (no fill):
Holes:
Rails:

Fins

Shortboard Glass-on:
*cost of fin not incl.

Long board Glass-on:
*cost of fin not incl.

Longboard Box:
FCS Plug (1):
FCS Plug (2 same fin):
FCS Fusion/Futures:
FCS II:

Buckles/Breaks

Shortboard Buckle: 
Shortbrd Nose Buckle:
Longboard Buckle:
Broken Shortboad:
Broken Longboard:

Leashes

Shortboard Plug:
Longboard Plug:
Fiberglass Loop:

Polish

$30+
$35+
$40+

$75+

$95+

$85+
$45+
$75+
$75+
$90+

$95+
$70+
$110+
$150+
$200+

$40+
$45+
$50+

Epoxy  
(sand/polish)

$25+/$35+
$35+/$45+
$40+/$50+

------

------

$90+/$100+
$50+/$60+
$80+/$90+
$80+/90+

$95+/$105+

$105+/$120+
$75+/$90+

$120+/$135+
$155+/$175+
$250+/$275+

$45+/$50+
$50+/$55+

------

Epoxy 
Plus Paint

$40+
$50+
$60+

------

------

$120+
$70+

$100+
$100+
$115+

$140+
$100+
$150+
$200+
$300+

$60+
$65+
------

Resin color match repairs are an additional $5-10 per ding 
Pin line or graphic repairs are an additional $5-10 per ding

***All price quotes are ESTIMATES... actual cost may be a little less or more, 
depending on circumstances



Sand Finish

$50+
$75+
$95+
$60+

$100+
$125+

Deck Patches

Shortboard Tail:
Shortboard 3/4:
Shortboard Full:
Longboard Tail:
Longboard 3/4:
Longboard Full:

Epoxy  
(sand/polish)

$65+/$80+
$95+/$110+
$110+/$125+
$75+/$90+
$125+/$145

$150+/$175+

------
------
------
------
------
------

Polish

$60+
$90+
$110+
$75+

$120+
$150+

SUP’s

*All SUP repair prices include paint, polish and additional handling cost

Cracks (no fill):
Holes:
Rail Dings:
FCS Plug:
FCS Fusion/Futures:
FCS II:
Longboard Box:
Leash Plug:
Buckle:

Clean Up

Wax Removal:
Clean & Polish:

First Item

$100+
$125+
$125+
$125+
$140+
$150+
$160+
$125+
$200+

Each Additional

$40+
$50+
$60+
$60+

$100+
$115+
------
$60+
------

$15 shortboard/$20 longboard
$25 shortboard/$35 longboard


