

# Follow the Waves

## Ding Repair Price List

Dings	Sand Finish	Polish	Epoxy (sand/polish)	Epoxy Plus Paint
Cracks (no fill): Holes: Rails:	\$20+ \$25+ \$30+	\$30+ \$35+ \$40+	\$25+/\$35+ \$35+/\$45+ \$40+/\$50+	\$40+ \$50+ \$60+
Fins				
Shortboard Glass-on: * cost of fin not incl.	\$65+	\$75+		
Long board Glass-on: *cost of fin not incl.	\$85+	\$95+		
Longboard Box:	\$75+	\$85+	\$90+/\$100+	\$120+
FCS Plug (1):	\$35+	\$45+	\$50+/\$60+	\$70+
FCS Plug (2 same fin):	\$65+	\$75+	\$80+/\$90+	\$100+
FCS Fusion/Futures:	\$65+	\$75+	\$80+/90+	\$100+
FCS II:	\$80+	\$90+	\$95+/\$105+	\$115+
Buckles/Breaks				
Shortboard Buckle:	\$85+	\$95+	\$105+/\$120+	\$140+
Shortbrd Nose Buckle:	\$60+	\$70+	\$75+/\$90+	\$100+
Longboard Buckle:	\$95+	\$110+	\$120+/\$135+	\$150+
Broken Shortboad:	\$125+	\$150+	\$155+/\$175+	\$200+
Broken Longboard:	\$175+	\$200+	\$250+/\$275+	\$300+
Leashes				
Shortboard Plug:	\$35+	\$40+	\$45+/\$50+	\$60+
Longboard Plug:	\$40+	\$45+	\$50+/\$55+	\$65+
Fiberglass Loop:	\$45+	\$50+		
ribergiass Loop.	,	1		

### Resin color match repairs are an additional \$5-10 per ding Pin line or graphic repairs are an additional \$5-10 per ding

\* \* \* All price quotes are ESTIMATES... actual cost may be a little less or more, depending on circumstances

Deck Patches	Sand Finish	Polish	Epoxy (sand/polish)	
Shortboard Tail:	\$50+	\$60+	\$65+/\$80+	
Shortboard 3/4:	\$75+	\$90+	\$95+/\$110+	
Shortboard Full:	\$95+	\$110+	\$110+/\$125+	
Longboard Tail:	\$60+	\$75+	\$75+/\$90+	
Longboard 3/4:	\$100+	\$120+	\$125+/\$145	
Longboard Full:	\$125+	\$150+	\$150+/\$175+	

#### SUP's

\*All SUP repair prices include paint, polish and additional handling cost

	First Item	Each Additional
Cracks (no fill):	\$100+	\$40+
Holes:	\$125+	\$50+
Rail Dings:	\$125+	\$60+
FCS Plug:	\$125+	\$60+
FCS Fusion/Futures:	\$140+	\$100+
FCS II:	\$150+	\$ 115+
Longboard Box:	\$160+	
Leash Plug:	\$125+	\$60+
Buckle:	\$200+	

## Clean Up

Wax Removal: Clean & Polish: \$15 shortboard/\$20 longboard \$25 shortboard/\$35 longboard